ITEM NO. | QTY.|[ PART NO. | DESCRIPTION
1 1 002593 |PLATED 0.25"x8"x11.563” AL LATCH (R—FOLD)
2 2 000510 [3/8—16x1—-1/4" HHCS GR5
3 2 000575 |3/8 USS FLAT WASHER
4 2 000597 [3/8—16 2 WAY LOCK NUT
5 1 002616 |RAIL LATCH WEAR PL—ZINC PLATED
6 2 000737 |3/8—16x1" BHCS GR5— ZINC PLATED
7 1 000550 [3/8—16 GR5 HEX NUT
8 2 000572 |3/8” SPRING LOCK WASHER
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION [y eN AME: WOODBINE MFG. CO.
A — BUS BROWN DRIVE
&) SYMBOLOGY PER : WOODBINE, IOWA 51579
D;:dAL 2mJLc ARSI Y145 NOTES:
DRAWN BY.
MACHINE
EAWDRLL |-030|-015 JCB |
SHEAR, DRAWN/DATE A ST RO e DED I ANTRAY -
FORM %090 9/24/08 WOODHINE Mg - et OF
TORCH, APPVD/DATE TTLE
A |9/24/08 DRAWN IN AUTOCAD JcB| JeB pooancast] °° [%%°| 9/24 /08 | ALUMINUM R-FOLD RAILGATE REPLACEMENT LATCH PLATE-LEFT
DRAFT | ANGULAR | SALES CATEGORY [PRODUCT LINE[SCALE | FIN. WT. [PART NO.
REV. | DATE CHANGE RECORD BY |APPWD|ECN|  2° +1° 45 8950 |1:3| 6.25 2 8 7 O




